4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

02.targul frumos

0710393M
0710365M
0191012M
0191004M
0710384M
0191014M
0019872M
0710383M
1217415M
0191018M
0718383M
0710359F
0191023F
0710372F
2033277F
0033765F
0710375F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.11

Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

5491

Benzing 48909217 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:33 GPS
:33 40
:28 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3F8CB9 | 06.06 19:
| DA3F8986 | 06.06 19:
| DA3F8CD1 | 06.06 19:
|DA4621F3 | 06.06 19:
| DA3F8AID | 06.06 19:
| DA3F89E9 | 06.06 19:
|DA462142 | 06.06 19:
|DA46237B | 06.06 19:
| DA3F8B80 | 06.06 19:
| DA26C42F | 06.06 19:
| DA3F8CA5 | 06.06 19:
|DA2F078D | 06.06 19:
| DA2F052B | 06.06 19:
|DA2F0731 | 06.06 19:
| DA2F05A6 | 06.06 19:
| DA2FO3FB | 06.06 19:
| DA2F055A | 06.06 19:
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Blue Danube Lofts

26° 19"

34.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701114
80000F34
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/226412_1749238354.pdf

